
COOLING SYSTEM
Thermostatically Controlled
Ice Bank Direct Chill
Stainless Steel Tank

HEATING SYSTEM
Stainless Steel Tank
Tank Size (litres)
Easy change tank

COLOUR
Silver

COUNTER TOP DIMENSIONS
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)

BASE CABINET DIMENSIONS
Model Number
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Height (mm) inc. Counter Top

BASE CABINET INTERNAL DIMENSIONS
Internal Width (mm)
Internal Depth (mm)
Internal Height (mm)

POWER REQUIREMENTS
Hertz
Volts

MAX POWER CONSUMPTION
Cold & Ambient (W)
Cold & Hot (W)

COLD TEMPERATURE
Min ° ˚C
Max ° ˚C

HOT TEMPERATURE
Max ° ˚C

DISPENSE LEVEL
Height (mm)

THROUGHPUT LITRES PER HOUR
Cold
Hot
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KEY        Direct Chill      Cold       Sparkling        Ambient    Hot
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MACHINE TYPE
(see key)

828
320
405
910

1330

828
320
405
910

1330

828
320
405
910

1330

828
320
405
910

1330

MACHINE MODEL No.
Model Number 818 DC818S 818H DC818HS
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50
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50
220-240
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